Report Date :August 2025

TO:

Kuwait Clearing Company

Author of the report

Al Masar Leasing & Investment Company

Company Name
Jazeera Airways Company (Listed)

Aqar Real Estate Investment Company (Listed)
Noor Salhia Real Estate Company
AlManar Finance & Leasing Company (Listed)
MOBILE TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANY K.S.C.P (ZAIN)(Listed)
Injazat Real Estate Development Company (Listed)
Warba Bank (Listed)

Kuwait Finance House (Listed)

AlManar Finance & Leasing Company (Listed)
Noor Salhia Real Estate Company
Kuwait Hotels Company K.S.C.P. (Listed)

Number of pledged shares

Pledged to

portfolio #

Voting rights

7,580

1,200,000

500,000

325,712

Al Masar Leasing & Investment Company

2031

The client Himself

204,900

4,000,268

535,746

451,210

8,236,448

Boubyan Bank

2031-1

Boubyan Bank

3,000,000

Al Masar Leasing & Investment Company

2031-2

The client Himself

2,439,399

Qurain International Real Estate Company (K.S.C.C)

2032

Al Masar for Leasing and Invesment Co.

Remarks:

Not Found




