Monthly report on pledged portfolios

Report Date :August 2025			
TO:	TO: Kuwait Clearing Company		
Author of the report	Al Masar Leasing & Investment Company		

Company Name	Number of pledged shares	Pledged to	portfolio#	Voting rights
Jazeera Airways Company (Listed)	7,580			
Aqar Real Estate Investment Company (Listed)	1,200,000	Al Masar Leasing & Investment Company	2031	The client Himself
Noor Salhia Real Estate Company	500,000	At Plasar Leasing & Investment Company	2031	The Cuent Anniseti
Al Manar Finance & Leasing Company (Listed)	325,712			
MOBILE TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANY K.S.C.P (ZAIN)(Listed)	204,900			
Injazat Real Estate Development Company (Listed)	4,000,268			
Warba Bank (Listed)	535,746	Boubyan Bank	2031-1	Boubyan Bank
Kuwait Finance House (Listed)	451,210			
Al Manar Finance & Leasing Company (Listed)	8,236,448			
Noor Salhia Real Estate Company	3,000,000	Al Masar Leasing & Investment Company	2031-2	The client Himself
Kuwait Hotels Company K.S.C.P. (Listed)	2,439,399	Qurain International Real Estate Company (K.S.C.C)	2032	Al Masar for Leasing and Invesment Co.

Remarks:	Not Found	